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Vino
Red  	 175ml	 Bottle
Montepulciano 	 6.50	 21.006.50	 21.00
Negroamaro	 7.50	 27.007.50	 27.00

White   	 175ml	 Bottle
Garganega	 6.25	 20.006.25	 20.00  
Pino Grigio	 7.25	 26.007.25	 26.00

Rose   	 175ml	 Bottle
Primitivo rosato	 7.25	 26.007.25	 26.00

Prosecco    	 125ml	 Bottle
Prosecco 	 6.50	 26.006.50	 26.00  

Birra
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 	 330ml	 4.954.95
Peroni Libera 		  4.504.50
Moretti on Draught	 Half Pint 	 3.953.95
	 Pint 	 6.506.50

Aperol Spritz	 8.958.95  
Aperol, prosecco & soda waterAperol, prosecco & soda water

Limoncello Spritz 	 8.958.95
Limoncello, prosecco, soda water & lemon sliceLimoncello, prosecco, soda water & lemon slice

Moretti Spritz​​	 9.95
Aperol, prosecco, Moretti beer, orange sliceAperol, prosecco, Moretti beer, orange slice

Gin & tonic	 7.957.95
Malfi gin, tonic & lime sliceMalfi gin, tonic & lime slice

Limoncello di Capri 50ml  	 4.504.50

Amaretto di Saronno 50ml   		 4.504.50

Connect with us 
on Instagram

Soft Drinks
Coke - Diet Coke - Irn Bru - Diet Irn Bru	 3.303.30
San Pellegrino Aranciata - Limonata           	 3.603.60
Mineral water, still or sparkling  500ml      	 3.603.60
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Mochacino 	 3.953.95 
Hot Chocolate 	 3.503.50 
Hot Chocolate 	 4.954.95
Delux	  
Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, 
Maltesers and Chocolate FlakesMaltesers and Chocolate Flakes

Tea 	 3.503.50 
Herbal Tea 	 3.953.95 
Peppermint  -  Green  -  Peppermint  -  Green  -  
Chamomile  -  Earl GreyChamomile  -  Earl Grey
Apple Loves MintApple Loves Mint

Dessert
Home made Tiramisù 
Espresso soaked savoiardi sponge, topped with 	Espresso soaked savoiardi sponge, topped with 	
a rich egg and mascarpone custard with a touch 	a rich egg and mascarpone custard with a touch 	
of marsala  7.95of marsala  7.95

Affogato al Caffè 
Vanilla ice cream drowned in creamy espresso 	Vanilla ice cream drowned in creamy espresso 	
coffee, topped with crushed amaretti 6.50  coffee, topped with crushed amaretti 6.50  
add amaretto liqueur for 2.50

Home made Apple Pie crumble
Hot with custard or ice cream  7.95Hot with custard or ice cream  7.95

Mini Nutella calzone
With hazelnut mascarpone dip  7.75With hazelnut mascarpone dip  7.75

Double Nougat Ice cream
With chocolate or strawberry sauce  4.95With chocolate or strawberry sauce  4.95

Cannolo Siciliano  
Pastry tube with our own filling of Pastry tube with our own filling of 
sweetened ricotta, chocolate drops, sweetened ricotta, chocolate drops, 
pistachio and cherries  5.95pistachio and cherries  5.95

Torta della nonna 
Crema pasticciera al limone, topped Crema pasticciera al limone, topped 
with pine nuts and almondswith pine nuts and almonds   5.95  5.95 

Daily cheesecake  5.955.95

Please have
a look at our 
counter display for
more tempting desserts!

Coppa Gelato

1 scoop  3.50    1 scoop  3.50    
2 scoop  5.00  2 scoop  5.00  
3 scoop  6.50    3 scoop  6.50    		

sauce: 		
chocolatechocolate
strawberrystrawberry
raspberryraspberry
                    		

add:  		
chocolate flake 50p       chocolate flake 50p       
amarena cherries 1.50                                             	amarena cherries 1.50                                             	
amaretti crumble 50p                                              	amaretti crumble 50p                                              	
sprinkles 30psprinkles 30p

Caffe’
Cappuccino	 2.95	 3.50	 3.952.95	 3.50	 3.95  
Latte 	 2.95	 3.50	 3.952.95	 3.50	 3.95
Iced Latte		  4.50 4.50 
Decaf Cappuccino/Latte	 3.15	 3.80	 4.253.15	 3.80	 4.25
Black Coffee 	 2.80	 3.20	 3.602.80	 3.20	 3.60  
Espresso / Macchiato 	 2.50		  3.002.50		  3.00
Espresso Corretto 18 	 3.95	3.95	
With Amaretto or Sambuca With Amaretto or Sambuca 
Cortado               	 2.60 	 2.60

Bebecino	 1.501.50 
A Baby Cup of Frothed Milk A Baby Cup of Frothed Milk 
with Chocolate And Malteserswith Chocolate And Maltesers


